

PA Turnpike Commission BITUMINOUS MATERIAL Bid: 811055-2016 Date: 05/02/16 ZONE 1		Eastern Industries New Enterprise Stone&Lime		Eastern Industries New Enterprise Stone&Lime		Valley Quarries Inc New Enterprise Stone&Lime	
		New Enterprise, PA		New Enterprise, PA		Shippensburg, PA	
Plant location		Kutztown Plant		Ormrod Plant		Jim C. Zimmerman 717.267.5961 470 Newville Road Shippensburg, PA	
Contact Name		Dave Hinkle		Jim Delong			
Contact Phone		610-683-6241		610-395-2631			
Street Address		210 Hinterleiter Rd		2475 Willow Street			
City		Kutztown PA		Coplay PA			
		% Asphalt Content	Price/Ton	% Asphalt Content	Price/Ton	% Asphalt Content	Price/Ton
7401-	ID-2 Binder	NB	NB	NB	NB	4.70%	\$46.75
7402-	Binder 19 MM	4.90%	\$47.00	3.80%	\$45.75	5.80%	\$59.75
7403-	ID-2 Wearing SRL E	NB	NB	NB	NB	4.90%	\$54.90
7404-	ID-3 Wearing SRL E	NB	NB	NB	NB	5.80%	\$59.75
7405-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL-E	NB	NB	NB	NB	5.60%	\$59.75
7406-	Wearing 12.5 MM SRL-E	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
7407-	FJ-1	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
7408-	Wearing 4.75 MM SRL-E	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
7409-	#486 Fiber Mod. Cold Patch	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
7410-	High Perf. Cold Patch	NB	NB	5.00%	\$114.00	NB	NB
	PRODUCT NAME			Unique Paving Materials			
7412-	Curbing Mix FS-1A	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
11153-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL G	NB	NB	NB	NB	5.80%	\$56.05
11154-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL H	5.70%	\$51.25	NB	NB	5.80%	\$56.60
11155-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL L	NB	NB	NB	NB	5.80%	\$53.25
11156-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL M	NB	NB	NB	NB	5.80%	\$56.05
VENDOR # FOR CONTRACT #		784		784		877	

NO BIDS:
Glasgow Inc.
Cold Mix Manufacturing Corp.

PA Turnpike Commission BITUMINOUS MATERIAL Bid: 811055-2016 Date: 05/02/16 ZONE 1		Valley Quarries Inc New Enterprise Stone&Lime		H & K Materials Div of Naceville Materials		Silver Hill Quarry Div of H & K Group	
		Chambersburg, PA		Doylestown, PA		Skippack, PA	
		Jim C. Zimmerman 717.267.5961 2921 Stone Quarry Road Chambersburg, PA		Bonnie Schatz 610.222.3622 300 Skunk Hollow Rd Chalfont PA		Silver Hill Quarry Bonnie Schatz 610.222.3622 470 Yellow Hill Rd RD #1 Narvon PA	
Plant location							
Contact Name							
Contact Phone							
Street Address							
City							
		% Asphalt Content	Price/Ton	% Asphalt Content	Price/Ton	% Asphalt Content	Price/Ton
7401-	ID-2 Binder	4.70%	\$46.75	4.60%	\$39.00	4.50%	\$38.00
7402-	Binder 19 MM	5.80%	\$59.75	5.40%	\$41.00	5.50%	\$40.00
7403-	ID-2 Wearing SRL E	4.90%	\$54.90	6.20%	\$48.00	6.20%	\$50.00
7404-	ID-3 Wearing SRL E	5.80%	\$59.75	NB	NB	NB	NB
7405-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL-E	5.60%	\$59.75	6.20%	\$48.00	6.20%	\$50.00
7406-	Wearing 12.5 MM SRL-E	NB	NB	6.20%	\$52.00	6.20%	\$52.00
7407-	FJ-1	NB	NB	7.50%	\$61.00	7.50%	\$61.00
7408-	Wearing 4.75 MM SRL-E	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
7409-	#486 Fiber Mod. Cold Patch	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
7410-	High Perf. Cold Patch	7.10%	\$116.00	5.60%	\$116.00	NB	NB
	PRODUCT NAME	Poly Pave		Green Path			
7412-	Curbing Mix FS-1A	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
11153-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL G	5.80%	\$53.25	NB	NB	NB	NB
11154-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL H	5.80%	\$56.60	6.20%	\$43.00	6.20%	\$43.00
11155-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL L	5.80%	\$53.25	NB	NB	NB	NB
11156-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL M	5.80%	\$53.25	NB	NB	NB	NB
VENDOR # FOR CONTRACT #		877		801		859	

NO BIDS:
Glasgow Inc.
Cold Mix Manufacturing Corp.

PA Turnpike Commission BITUMINOUS MATERIAL Bid: 811055-2016 Date: 05/02/16 ZONE 1		Dunmore Materials Div of H & K Group		Locust Ridge Quarry Div of H & K Group		Coopersburg Materials Div of Naceville Materials	
		Skippack, PA		Skippack, PA		Doylestown PA	
Plant location		Dunmore Materials Bonnie Schatz 610.222.3622 950 Dunham Dr Dunmore PA		Bonnie Schatz 610.222.3622 HC87 Box 282 Pocono Lake PA		Bonnie Schatz 610.222.3622 483 Springfield St Coopersburg PA	
Contact Name							
Contact Phone							
Street Address							
City							
		% Asphalt Content	Price/Ton	% Asphalt Content	Price/Ton	% Asphalt Content	Price/Ton
7401-	ID-2 Binder	4.80%	\$49.00	4.50%	\$38.50	4.50%	\$39.50
7402-	Binder 19 MM	5.50%	\$51.00	5.70%	\$41.50	4.90%	\$42.50
7403-	ID-2 Wearing SRL E	6.70%	\$58.00	6.10%	\$45.00	6.10%	\$52.00
7404-	ID-3 Wearing SRL E	6.00%	\$52.00	5.10%	\$41.50	NB	NB
7405-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL-E	6.50%	\$57.00	5.90%	\$45.00	6.10%	\$52.00
7406-	Wearing 12.5 MM SRL-E	6.50%	\$59.00	5.80%	\$48.00	6.10%	\$54.00
7407-	FJ-1	7.50%	\$67.00	7.50%	67.00%	7.50%	\$63.00
7408-	Wearing 4.75 MM SRL-E	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
7409-	#486 Fiber Mod. Cold Patch	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
7410-	High Perf. Cold Patch	NB	NB	5.50%	\$120.00	5.50%	\$120.00
	PRODUCT NAME	NB	NB	Green Patch		Green Patch	
7412-	Curbing Mix FS-1A	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
11153-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL G	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
11154-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL H	6.70%	\$44.50	NB	NB	6.10%	\$46.00
11155-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL L	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
11156-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL M	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
VENDOR # FOR CONTRACT #		2747		823		2446	

NO BIDS:

Glasgow Inc.

Cold Mix Manufacturing Corp.

PA Turnpike Commission BITUMINOUS MATERIAL Bid: 811055-2016 Date: 05/02/16 ZONE 1		South Reading Blacktop, Div of H & K Group Inc		Sanatoga Blacktop Div of H & K Group Inc		Eckley Asphalt Div of H & K Group	
		Skippack, PA		Skippack, PA		Skippack, PA	
		Bonnie Schatz 610-222-3622 148 Angstadt Lane Birdsboro PA		Pottstown Bonnie Schatz 610.222.3622 344 Sanatoga Rd Pottstown PA		Bonnie Schatz 610.222.3622 25 No 1 Lane Weatherly PA	
Plant location							
Contact Name							
Contact Phone							
Street Address							
City							
		% Asphalt Content	Price/Ton	% Asphalt Content	Price/Ton	% Asphalt Content	Price/Ton
7401-	ID-2 Binder	4.60%	\$39.00	4.60%	\$40.00	4.60%	\$43.50
7402-	Binder 19 MM	5.50%	\$41.00	5.50%	\$42.40	5.50%	\$45.50
7403-	ID-2 Wearing SRL E	6.20%	\$48.00	6.20%	\$52.50	6.20%	\$50.00
7404-	ID-3 Wearing SRL E	NB	NB	NB	NB	5.50%	\$46.00
7405-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL-E	6.20%	\$48.00	6.20%	\$52.50	6.20%	\$50.00
7406-	Wearing 12.5 MM SRL-E	6.20%	\$52.00	6.20%	\$54.00	6.20%	\$53.00
7407-	FJ-1	7.50%	\$61.00	7.50%	\$62.00	7.50%	\$67.00
7408-	Wearing 4.75 MM SRL-E	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
7409-	#486 Fiber Mod. Cold Patch	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
7410-	High Perf. Cold Patch	5.60%	\$116.00	5.50%	\$116.00	5.50%	\$125.00
	PRODUCT NAME	QPR		QPR High Performance		Green Patch	
7412-	Curbing Mix FS-1A	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
11153-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL G	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
11154-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL H	6.20%	\$43.00	6.20%	\$46.50	6.20%	\$50.00
11155-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL L	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
11156-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL M	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
VENDOR # FOR CONTRACT #		3648		655		271	

NO BIDS:
Glasgow Inc.
Cold Mix Manufacturing Corp.

PA Turnpike Commission BITUMINOUS MATERIAL Bid: 811055-2016 Date: 05/02/16 ZONE 1		Wilkes Barre Materials LLC		Pennsy Supply		Hempt Bros Inc.	
		Shavertown, PA		Pittston PA		Camp Hill, PA	
Plant location		Wilkes Barre Materials Bonnie Schatz 610.222.3622 130 Ridgewood Rd Plaines PA		Pittston Vic Bogetti 570-602-4670 300 Armstrong Rd. Pittston, PA		HEB 21A Jim Fromm 717.737.3411 Lower Allen	
Contact Name							
Contact Phone							
Street Address							
City							
		% Asphalt Content	Price/Ton	% Asphalt Content	Price/Ton	% Asphalt Content	Price/Ton
7401-	ID-2 Binder	4.20%	\$41.00	NB	NB	NB	NB
7402-	Binder 19 MM	4.10%	\$41.00	4.70%	\$53.00	4.40%	\$46.65
7403-	ID-2 Wearing SRL E	5.60%	\$47.00	NB	NB	NB	NB
7404-	ID-3 Wearing SRL E	4.80%	\$44.00	NB	NB	NB	NB
7405-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL-E	4.80%	\$47.00	5.40%	\$63.00	6.30%	\$59.00
7406-	Wearing 12.5 MM SRL-E	3.90%	\$44.00	NB	NB	5.40%	\$56.00
7407-	FJ-1	8.50%	\$57.00	NB	NB	NB	NB
7408-	Wearing 4.75 MM SRL-E	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
7409-	#486 Fiber Mod. Cold Patch	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
7410-	High Perf. Cold Patch	5.20%	\$115.00	NB	NB	NB	NB
	PRODUCT NAME	QPR				EZ Street	
7412-	Curbing Mix FS-1A	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
11153-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL G	4.80%	\$47.00	5.40%	\$63.00	NB	NB
11154-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL H	4.80%	\$47.00	5.40%	\$63.00	NB	NB
11155-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL L	4.80%	\$47.00	5.40%	\$63.00	6.00%	\$52.50
11156-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL M	4.80%	\$47.00	5.40%	\$63.00	NB	NB
VENDOR # FOR CONTRACT #		589		935		805	

NO BIDS:
Glasgow Inc.
Cold Mix Manufacturing Corp.

PA Turnpike Commission BITUMINOUS MATERIAL Bid: 811055-2016 Date: 05/02/16 ZONE 1		Hempt Bros Inc.		Eureka Stone Quarry Inc.		Eureka Stone Quarry Inc.	
		Camp Hill, PA		Chalfont, PA		Chalfont, PA	
Plant location		HEB 22A		Eureka Stone Quarry Inc.		Rush Valley Quarry	
Contact Name		Jim Fromm		Al Snyder		Al Snyder	
Contact Phone		717.737.3411		215.852.3314		215.852.3314	
Street Address				800 Lower State Rd		911 Swamp Rd	
City		Lower Allen & Steelton		Chalfont, PA		Rushland PA	
		% Asphalt Content	Price/Ton	% Asphalt Content	Price/Ton	% Asphalt Content	Price/Ton
7401-	ID-2 Binder	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
7402-	Binder 19 MM	4.40%	\$46.65	4.60%	\$43.78	4.60%	\$43.78
7403-	ID-2 Wearing SRL E	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
7404-	ID-3 Wearing SRL E	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
7405-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL-E	6.30%	\$59.00	NB	NB	NB	NB
7406-	Wearing 12.5 MM SRL-E	5.40%	\$56.00	NB	NB	NB	NB
7407-	FJ-1	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
7408-	Wearing 4.75 MM SRL-E	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
7409-	#486 Fiber Mod. Cold Patch	4.7%**	\$130.00	NB	NB	NB	NB
7410-	High Perf. Cold Patch	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
PRODUCT NAME							
7412-	Curbing Mix FS-1A	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
11153-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL G	NB	NB	5.60%	\$47.31	5.60%	\$47.31
11154-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL H	NB	NB	5.60%	\$47.31	5.60%	\$47.31
11155-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL L	6.00%	\$52.50	5.60%	\$47.31	5.60%	\$47.31
11156-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL M	NB	NB	5.60%	\$47.31	5.60%	\$47.31
VENDOR # FOR CONTRACT #		** Steelton Quarry 805		787		787	

NO BIDS:
Glasgow Inc.
Cold Mix Manufacturing Corp.

PA Turnpike Commission BITUMINOUS MATERIAL Bid: 811055-2016 Date: 05/02/16 ZONE 1		Hei-Way LLC	
		Sarver, PA	
Plant location		Satellite Yard Location	
Contact Name		Kean Pitcairn	
Contact Phone		724.353.2700	
Street Address		2950 State Rd	
City		Bensalem PA 19020	
		% Asphalt Content	Price/Ton
7401-	ID-2 Binder	NB	NB
7402-	Binder 19 MM	NB	NB
7403-	ID-2 Wearing SRL E	NB	NB
7404-	ID-3 Wearing SRL E	NB	NB
7405-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL-E	NB	NB
7406-	Wearing 12.5 MM SRL-E	NB	NB
7407-	FJ-1	NB	NB
7408-	Wearing 4.75 MM SRL-E	NB	NB
7409-	#486 Fiber Mod. Cold Patch	NB	NB
7410-	High Perf. Cold Patch	4.50%	\$115.00
	PRODUCT NAME	Hei-Way Latex-Modified	
7412-	Curbing Mix FS-1A	NB	NB
11153-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL G	NB	NB
11154-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL H	NB	NB
11155-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL L	NB	NB
11156-	Wearing 9.5 MM SRL M	NB	NB
VENDOR # FOR CONTRACT #		393	

NO BIDS:

Glasgow Inc.

Cold Mix Manufacturing Corp.